9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30
9:30-10:00

10:30-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-11:30

11:30-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:30-2:15
2:15-2:30
2:45-3:45

3:45 -4:00

PBS Day 4 Agenda

Welcome and check in on how things are going in PBS
training so far

Wrapping up FBA

Promoting Pro-Social Behavior and Preventing
Challenging Behavior

Antecedent intervention activity

BREAK

Wrap up antecedent interventions

Introduction to consequent-based interventions
LUNCH

Consequent-based interventions (and activity)
BREAK

Reinforcement and application with three activity
examples

LIKE-LEARN-CHANGE



